FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

February 18, 2019

MARKETING CONTACT:

Rachel Chester, Director of Marketing RachelChester@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 110



FIRST ST. PATRICK'S DAY CULTURAL EVENT TO BE HELD AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y.: Palisades Center thrilled to announce the first St. Patrick's Day Cultural Event on Saturday, March 9th! With a variety of special performances throughout the day and night, Palisades Center is welcoming a variety of performances from bagpipes to traditional dances.

The event will begin with a Celtic Harpist, followed by Celtic Fiddle Duo, Irish Step Dancers, and a Bagpiper. The afternoon program of the cultural event will do two performances at 12:00 p.m. and 1:00 p.m. within the East Court, on Level One near H&M. Seating will be provided for spectators and there is no fee or registration required.

WHAT: St. Patrick's Day Cultural Event – Main Performances WHEN: Saturday, March 9th, 2019 from 12:00 to 2:00 p.m. WHERE: East Court, Level One near H&M

In the evening, The Hooley Shooters will perform within the ThEATery Court from 7:00 to 9:00 p.m. 'For A Shotta Life!' is the mantra of The Hooley Shooters as they deliver a memorable high energy mix of Irish classics, American pub favorites, and originals to every show.

WHAT: St. Patrick's Day Cultural Event – Evening Performance
WHEN: Saturday, March 9th, 2019 from 7:00 to 9:00 p.m.
WHERE: ThEATery Court, Level Four near Outback Steakhouse

To learn more about the performers, please visit https://www.palisadescenter.com/st-patricks-day-cultural-event-at-palisades-center/. This event is free for guests and no registration is required. To learn more about the event and other happenings at the center, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is among the top ten most visited malls in America and is the premier shopping, dining and entertainment destination in Southern New York. Located just 30 minutes north of NYC, Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering over 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.facebook.com/palisadescenter, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.twitter.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.